Sacred Heart Catholic School
2025-2026 Basketball Schedule

October 10
October 21
October 24
October 28
October 30
November 3
November 4
November 7
November 11
November 13
November 14
November 15
November 17
November 18
November 20
December 2
December 5
December 9
December 12
December 30
January 3-8
January 6
January 9
January 10
January 12
January 13
January 16
January 20
January 27
January 29
February 3
February 6
February 10
February 13
February 7-12

February 14-21
February 25-28

March 3-7
March 12-14

* Denotes Conference Game

Red/White

@ Shirley

Scranton

@ Western Yell Co.
@ Deer

@ County Line

White Co. Central
Nevada

@ Atkins

@ Two Rivers

* Guy-Perkins

Sacred Heart Jamboree
Rose Bud

* Midland

* @ Bradford

* Augusta

* @ Nemo Vista

* @ Wonderview
Hector

@ Perryville

@ St. Joseph Tournament
South Side B.B.

* @ Midland

Danville Jamboree

@ Hector

* Bradford

* @ Augusta

* Nemo Vista

* Wonderview

@ St. Joseph

* @ Guy-Perkins

St. Joseph (Sr. Night)
@ Scott Charter

@ Rose Bud

Jr. District Tournament
Sr District Tournament
Regional Tournament
State Tournament
State Finals

5:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
9:00am
4:30pm
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00pm
4:30pm
TBD
4:30pm
5:00pm
TBD
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

JG/JB/SG/SB
JG/JB/SG/SB
JG/JB/SG/SB
JG/JB/SG/SB
JG/JB/SG/SB
JG/JB/SG/SB
JG/JB/SG/SB
JB/SG/SB
7G/7B/JG/JB
JG/JB/SG/SB
JG/SG/SB
7G/7B
7G/7B/JG/JB
JG/SG/SB
JG/SG/SB
JB/SG/SB
JB/SG/SB
JG/SG/SB
SG/SB
JG/JB/SG/SB
JG/JB
JG/JB/SG/SB
JB/SG/SB
7G/7B
7G/7B/JG/JB
JB/SG/SB
JG/SG/SB
JG/SG/SB
JB/SG/SB
7G/7B/JG/JB
JB/SG/SB
SG/SB
SG/SB
SG/SB

JG/JB

SG/SB
SG/SB
SG/SB
SG/SB




