Sacred Heart Catholic School 2025-2026 Basketball Schedule

October 10 October 21 October 24 October 28 October 30 November 3 November 4 November 7 November 11 November 13 November 14 November 14 November 15	Red/White @ Shirley Scranton @ Western Yell Co. @ Deer @ County Line White Co. Central Nevada @ Atkins @ Two Rivers * Guy-Perkins Sacred Heart Jamboree	5:00pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:00pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 9:00am	JG/JB/SG/SB JG/JB/SG/SB JG/JB/SG/SB JG/JB/SG/SB JG/JB/SG/SB JG/JB/SG/SB JG/JB/SG/SB JG/JB/SG/SB JB/SG/SB 7G/7B/JG/JB JG/JB/SG/SB JG/JB/SG/SB
November 17	Rose Bud	4:30pm	7G/7B/JG/JB
November 18	* Midland	5:00	JG/SG/SB
November 20	* @ Bradford	5:00	JG/SG/SB
December 2	* Augusta	5:00	JB/SG/SB
December 5	* @ Nemo Vista	5:00	JB/SG/SB
December 9	* @ Wonderview	5:00	JG/SG/SB
December 12	Hector	5:00pm	SG/SB
December 30	@ Perryville	4:30pm	JG/JB/SG/SB
January 3-8	@ St. Joseph Tournament	TBD	JG/JB
January 6	South Side B.B.	4:30pm	JG/JB/SG/SB
January 9	* @ Midland	5:00pm	JB/SG/SB
January 10	Danville Jamboree	TBD	7G/7B
January 12	@ Hector	4:30pm	7G/7B/JG/JB
January 13	* Bradford	5:00pm	JB/SG/SB
January 16	* @ Augusta	5:00pm	JG/SG/SB
January 20	* Nemo Vista	5:00pm	JG/SG/SB
January 27	* Wonderview	5:00pm	JB/SG/SB
January 29	@ St. Joseph	4:00pm	7G/7B/JG/JB
February 3	* @ Guy-Perkins	5:00pm	JB/SG/SB
February 6	St. Joseph (Sr. Night)	6:00pm	SG/SB
February 10	@ Scott Charter	5:00pm	SG/SB
February 13	@ Rose Bud	5:00pm	SG/SB
February 7-12	Jr. District Tournament	TBD	JG/JB
February 14-21	Sr District Tournament	TBD	SG/SB
February 25-28	Regional Tournament	TBD	SG/SB
March 3-7	State Tournament	TBD	SG/SB
March 12-14	State Finals	TBD	SG/SB

^{*} Denotes Conference Game
